NSF H1Pilot kick 2-port solenoid valve
(general purpose valve)
APK21-FP1 Series
 NC (normally closed)
 Port size: Rc11/4- Rc2, 32 to 50 flange
 Piston drive
*1: The model numbers above are for the basic port size. Refer to How to order for other combinations.
*2: The voltage fluctuation range must be within ±10% of the rated voltage.

317
APK21-FP1 Series
How to order
How to order
*1
Model No.
B Body sealant
Material combination
A
C
D E
Port size
Coil housing
Rated voltageWith surge suppressor
Code Description
A  Port size
32A Rc11/4
32F 32 flange
40A Rc11/2
40F 40 flange
50A Rc2
50F 50 flange
B  Body/sealant combination
Body Valve seal O-ring
C Standard Copper alloy
PTFE Fluoro rubber
F Option Stainless steel
C  to E
Refer to the following table for details on the coil
housing, other options, voltage, etc.
AC100VS4AC32A FP1APK21
Model: APK21
A  Port size	 : 32 flange
B  Body/sealant combination
	 : Body - copper alloy, valve seal - PTFE
	   O-ring - fluoro rubber
C  Coil housing	 : Open frame lead wire
D 		 : None
E  Rated voltage	 : 100 VAC
APK21-32F-C4A-FP1-AC100V
[Example of model No.]
*1: �The companion flange is JIS B2210 10K. (Flange is not attached
with the product and must be purchased separately.)
Precautions for model No. selection
For Items C  to E , the combinations indicated with codes are available.
Note that if an option for Item D  is not required, this item should be left blank.
D Refer to the following cautions for Item D.
C  Coil housing D E  Rated voltage
Description With surge suppressor Description
4A Standard Open
Frame type
(Thermal class 180 (H))
Lead wire S
100 VAC, 200 VAC4M
Option
With HP terminal box� (G1/2)
4N HP terminal box with lamp�(G1/2)
*2: A surge suppressor is attached, if applicable.
 Notes for Item
Precautions for model No. selection
For dimensions, refer to the APK21 Series in "General Purpose Valves (CB-03-1SA)".
D
E
lectric actuator
F P 1
Pneum
atic